ICED Presents: The Scoop on Promotions

June 27, 2012 

AGENDA

Debbie Johnson-Small, Moderator

Debbie.Johnson-Small@Illinois.gov
Welcome





Kris Smith, Department of Human Services
Job Postings, Procedures, and Counseling

Jaci DeBrun, Department of Central Management Services








Jaci.Debrun@illinois.gov
Union Rights/Programs



Mary Hodgson, AFSCME Local 2600 Steward







Mary.Hodgson@Illinois.gov







Jim Bigelow, AFSCME Council 31
How I Got My Promotion



Tommy Saunders, Department of Human Services







Tommy.Saunders@Illinois.gov







Kim Phipps, Department of Employment Security








Kim.Phipps@Illinois.gov







Christina Pean, Department of Human Services








Chistina.Pean@illinois.gov 

How do Personnel and EEO fit it?


Anna D’Ascenzo, Department of Human Services








Anna.D’Ascenzo@Illinois.gov  








Miguel Calderon, Department of Veterans’ Affairs








Miguel.Calderson@Illinois.gov 

Interagency Committee on Employees with Disabilities

222 S. College, Room 101; Springfield, Illinois 62704
(217) 785-5119 (Voice); 866-740-3953 (TTY)

www.state.il.us/iced; Susan.Allen@Illinois.gov 
Note: ICED wishes to thank the DHS Office of Accessibility and Customer Support for its sponsorship of sign language interpreters for this event.
